Triple-S Chemical Products, Inc.

3464 Union Pacific Avenue Toll Free: (888) 417-5214
Los Angeles, CA 90023 Tel: (323) 261-7301
www.TripleSChemical.com Fax: (323) 261-5567

2024 Chemical Price List

Acetic Acid, Glacial - 80% 1 pint $ 13.50 Cupric Sulfate 51b. $ 52.00
Acetic Acid, Glacial - 80% 1 gal. $ 48.00 Ethyl Acetate, ACS 1 pint $ 29.00
Acetone 1 pint $ 6.50 Ethyl Alcohol/Ethanol 80% 1 gal. $ 15.00
Acetone 1 gal. $ 25.00 Ethyl Alcohol/Ethanol 90% 1 gal. $ 20.00
Agar, Powder USP/NF 125 gm. $ 25.00 Ethyl Alcohol/Ethanol 100% 1 gal. $ 25.00
Aluminum Sulfate 11b. $ 18.00 Ferric Ammonium Citrate 11b. $ 41.00
Amidol (Diamonophenol) 100 gm. $ 84.00 Ferric Ammonium Sulfate 11lb. $ 38.00
Ammonium Aluminum Sulfate 11b. $ 36.00 Ferric Chloride 11b. $ 30.00
Ammonium Carbonate 11b. $ 35.00 Ferric Chloride (Liquid) 1 gal. $ 30.00
Ammonium Chloride (untr- FccorTech) 1 Ib. $ 13.50 Ferric Nitrate 1 1b. $ 40.00
Ammonium Chromate 1lb. $ 55.00 Ferric Nitrate 5 Ib. $ 145.00
Ammonium Hydroxyde 27% 1 pint $ 11.00 Ferric Sulfate 1 1b. $ 20.00
Ammonium Hydroxyde 27% 1 gal. $ 32.00 Ferrous Sulfate 50 Ib. $ 25.00
Ammonium Sulfide Sol. 1 pint $ 46.00 Gelatin PWD. USP/NF 11b. $ 30.00
Ammonium Thiosulfate 1lb. $ 51.25 Green Chromium Oxide 1lb. $ 35.00
Antimony Tri chloride 250 gm. $ 45.00 Gum Arabic 4 oz. $ 23.00
Barium Sulfide (Powder) 100 gm. $ 19.00 Hydrochloric Acid* 1 gal. $ 55.00
Barium Sulfide (Powder) 1Ib. $ 51.00 Hydrogen Peroxide 35% 1 gal. $ 46.00
Barium Sulfide (Powder) 1 kg. $ 9475 Hydroquinone 1 lb. $ 35.00
Beeswax, Yellow, NF 11b. $ 995 Iron Oxide, Black (Synthetic) 1 Ib. $ 30.00
Benzonic Acid, USP/NF 11b. $ 28.75 Iron Oxide, Red (Synthetic) 1 Ib. $ 30.00
Bismuth Nitrate (Pentahydrate) 4 oz. $ 27.50 Iron Oxide, Yellow (Synthetic) 1 Ib. $ 30.00
Bismuth Nitrate 11b. $ 95.00 Isopropyl Alcohol 70%* 1 gal. $ 25.00
Borax (Sodium Borate) 50 Ib. $ 60.00 Isopropyl Alcohol 99%* 1qt. $ 8.00
Boric Acid PWD, NF 1 lb. $ 475 Isopropyl Alcohol 99%* 1 gal. $ 30.00
Calcium Carbonate 11b. $ 16.00 Isopropyl Alcohol 99%* 5 gal. $ 135.00
Calcium Hydroxide 1 lb. $ 15.75 Lead Acetate* 1 Ib. $ 44.00
Calcium Nitrate 11b. $ 28.00 Magnesium Carbonate 1 Ib. $ 21.25
Calcium Sulfate 1 Ib. $ 17.00 Magnesium Chloride 1 lb. $ 17.50
Carnuba Wax 1 lb. $ 28.50 Methyl Cellulose 1lb. $ 38.00
Celite 545 1 lb. $ 27.25 Nickel Carbonate 250 gm. $ 30.00
Charcoal 11b. $ 21.00 Nickel Chloride 1 lb. $ 33.00
Chromium Potassium 11b. $ 42.00 Nickle Sulfate 1lb. $ 44.00
Citric ACid, AnhydrOUS 1 Ib. $ 22.50 Nitric ACid, 70% (clean room grade) 2.5 liters $ 85.00
Cobalt Chloride 4 oz. $ 26.00 Oxalic Acid, Crystal 1 lb. $ 24.00
Cobalt Nitrate (hexahydrate) 11b. $ 90.00 Oxalic Acid, Crystal 55 Ib. $ 245.00
Cupric Acetate 1 Ib. $ 29.00 Phosphoric Acid 75% 1 gal. $ 56.00
Cupric Carbonate 1 1b. $ 29.00 Polyvinyl Alcohol 1 lb. $ 750
Cupric Chloride 11b. $ 36.00 Polyvinyl Alcohol 51b. $ 25.00
Cupric Nitrate (Trihydrate) 1 Ib. $ 45.00 Potash (Liver of Sulfur) 1/2 Ib. $ 27.00
Cupric Nitrate 51b. $ 155.00 Potash (Liver of Sulfur) 11b. $ 50.00
Cupric Sulfate 11b. $ 15.50 Potash (Liver of Sulfur) 5lb. $ 185.00



Potash (liquid 12%)
Potassium Acetate
Potassium Aluminum
Potassium Bitrate
Potassium Dichromate*
Potassium Ferricyanide
Potassium Ferrocyanide
Potassium Hydroxide
Potassium Nitrate (powder)
Potassium Permanganate *
Potassium Sulfate
Pumice, Fine
Resin, lump
Rochelle Salts
Selenium Dioxide
Silver Nitrate
Silver Nitrate
Silver Nitrate
Sodium Bifloride
Sodium Carbonate:
Anhydrous
Monohydrate
Sodium Chloride
Sodium Chromate
Sodium Citrate USP
Sodium Dichromate
Sodium Hydrosulfite
Sodium Metabisulfite
Sodium Metabisulfite
Sodium Nitrite
Sodium Nitrite

1 gal.
1 lb.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11lb.
1 lb.
11b.
11b.
11b.
1oz
4 oz.
11b.
11b.

1 lb.
1 Ib.
1 lb.
50 gm.
1lb.
1 lb.
1lb.
11b.
50 Ib.
1 Ib.
51b.

55.00
18.50
28.75
26.75
44.00
27.00
27.00
19.25

4.25
38.00
20.25
15.75
26.00
33.00
42.00
85.00
$ 195.00
$ 555.00
$ 5.00

PP P D PP D NP D PP NA

$ 11.00
12.15

7.50
46.25
20.00
44.00
29.00
14.00
78.00
10.00
35.00

P PP PP PP APAPD

Sodium Nitrite

Sodium Silicate (liquid)
Sodium Sulfate, Anhy
Sodium Sulfide, Flakes
Sodium Thiocyanate
Sodium Thiosulfate, Hypo
Stannic Oxide

Stannic Oxide

Stannic Oxide

Stannous Chloride Anhy
Stannous Chloride Anhy
Stearic Acid, NF

Sulfur, Powder

Sulfuric Acid *

Sulfuric Acid *

Tannic Acid

Tannic Acid

Tartaric Acid

Thiourea

Titanium Dioxide

Tri chloro ethane

Tri chloro ethylene

Tri ethanol amine

Tri sodium phosphate
Tri sodium phosphate
Urea

Xylene

Zinc Chloride

Zinc Nitrate

Zinc Oxide

50 Ib.
1 gal.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11b.

100 gm.

1 Ib.
1 kg.

100 gm.

11b.
1 Ib.
11b.
1 pint
1 gal.
4 oz.
11b.
11b.
11b.
1 Ib.
1 gal.
1 gal.
1 pint
11b.
50 Ib.
11b.
1 gal.
11lb.
11b.
11b.

16.00

* = requires copy of driver's license & business license



